 We identify where candidate processing stalls and fix it collaboratively 
 We understand the real bottlenecks and how to relieve pressure 

from internal staff 

COMPENSATION 

The County agrees to compensate Consultant for all services performed under this 
Agreement in an amount not to exceed $1,404,000 (One Million Four Hundred Four 
Thousand Dollars and No Cents), which is full payment for a complete scope of work.   

Whalls Group operates with a Monthly Management fee plus Success Fee per 

hire.  

COMPENSATION 

1. Monthly Management Fee (MMF): $702,000 

 Amount: $58,500 per month